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[Jesouku, 100m battepdnaii
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CTapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

thamunus, ums
3ansbiB 1 13 3

3 MB/EBA Codns
4 ABNOHCKNX Annca
5 NMEPMAKOBA AnekcaHgpa

3annbiB 2 3 3

1 COPAYEHKOBA Kupa

2 OAB/TIETXAHOBA Aiiwa
3 KAAbIPOBA 9nuHa

4 BAKMPOBA 3anunHa

5 HACEPTAMHOBA [uaHa
6 MOINOBA Anuca

7 HECTEPOBA BepoHuka
8 CA30OHOBA [apbs

3annbiB 3 13 3

3bIKOBA AHHa
XKOCEHW AnaHa
CTYKOBA Mapus
FTOPAYNX ButanuHa
CbIYEBA ArHus
AMNMOKNHA KpucTtuHa
BENAEBA Bapsapa
NMIOLWNHA AnekcaHgpa
KATKOBA MwunaHa
LWAKMPOBA AgenuHa

©CooO~NO Ul WNEFO

p

05.02.2015
29.07.2017
29.05.2017

16.03.2014
18.11.2016
27.04.2016
27.11.2014
25.08.2015
26.08.2015
26.08.2014
03.05.2015

28.08.2016
07.10.2015
19.10.2013
19.02.2013
21.06.2013
07.10.2013
07.08.2015
25.12.2014
03.08.2014
15.02.2014

I1toH
ItoH
ItoH

KOMaHaa

CLOP "Oenbta" KasaHb 2:12.50
CLl "Py6uH" bapHayn 1:47.00
CLl "Py6uH" bapHayn 1:48.00
LIP®KnC XXnrynésck 1:35.28
PCLLUOP "AkBatuka" KasaHb 1:35.00
CLLUOP "KacaTka" Ka3aHb 1:32.37
CLUOP "KacaTtka" KasaHb 1:28.00
CLUOP "KacaTtka" KasaHb 1:30.24

CLU Ne5 "fenbtunH" 3eneHogonsel:33.00

CLUOP Nel KypraH 1:35.00
CLLOP Nowkap-Ona 1:45.20
L "My CHAMPS" Ka3aHb 1:23.00
OCLIOP OguHuoBO 1:18.00
CLU "Cokon" Capanyn 1:17.00

MAY [0 CW "Onumnua™ Knposo-'1:15.34

CLLUOP "KacaTka" Ka3aHb 1:06.00
CLl "AC HOHocTb" H-Hoeropog  1:14.00
KCLUOP Nel Teepb 1:15.50
CLOP "Oenbta" KasaHb 1:18.00
CLUOP "KacaTtka" KasaHb 1:18.00
PCLUOP "AkBaTtuka" KasaHb 1:25.00

[BopeL, BOAHbIX BUAOB crnopTa
BacceliH 50 m

https://swim4you.ru/

CucTema 3N1eKTPOHHOW perncTpaumn BpeMeHu
Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082
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