



08.02.2026 37

, 100m

9 - 13

1 3		/			
3		05.02.2015	II	" "	2:12.50
4		29.07.2017	I	" "	1:47.00
5		29.05.2017	I	" "	1:48.00
2 3					
1		16.03.2014	III		1:35.28
2		18.11.2016	III	" "	1:35.00
3		27.04.2016	III	" "	1:32.37
4		27.11.2014	II	" "	1:28.00
5		25.08.2015	III	" "	1:30.24
6		26.08.2015	III	5 " "	1:33.00
7		26.08.2014	III	1	1:35.00
8		03.05.2015	III	-	1:45.20
3 3					
0		28.08.2016	III	"MY CHAMPS"	1:23.00
1		07.10.2015	II		1:18.00
2		19.10.2013	III	" "	1:17.00
3		19.02.2013	II	" " "	- 1:15.34
4		21.06.2013	I	" "	1:06.00
5		07.10.2013	II	" " -	1:14.00
6		07.08.2015	I	1	1:15.50
7		25.12.2014	II	" "	1:18.00
8		03.08.2014	II	" "	1:18.00
9		15.02.2014	III	" "	1:25.00

